PRESS RELEASE



Check-it-Off Travel Launches New Website

Check-it-Off Travel offers travel inspiration and custom, curated U.S. travel itineraries.

January 1, 2020 – Stamford, CT: Check-it-Off Travel today announced the official launch of their Website: "http://www.checkitofftravel.com/" and travel advisory service in Stamford, Connecticut, servicing clients across the country. The Company plans to focus on assisting individuals and professionals with travel ideas and curated itineraries for U.S. Travel. The Company will use its wealth of knowledge and experience to guide travelers to their ideal destination. Along with their new Website, the Company has also announced the launch of their social media presence on Facebook(https://www.facebook.com/gocheckitoff/), and Instagram(https://www.instagram.com/checkitofftravel/).

Check-it-Off Travel is there to help you with your travel— from brainstorming to execution, they have you covered. The Founders know U.S. Travel and can guide you through thousands of attractions, destinations, and events. While they have just officially announced their launch today, their rapidly growing clientele already includes busy professionals, families looking for the perfect vacation, and retirees ready to explore the country.

A statement from their co-founder, Marie Shirley, reads: "With so many options when it comes to travel, Check-it-Off can help you narrow down your choices, with a real conversation with someone who's been there, and give you the confidence to know your next travel adventure will be tailored to your interests and budget."

www.checkitofftravel.com , 203-698-5560, info@checkitofftravel.com